
CS WOEC/ CS KWF WOEC BME

Total 

Points

Div Advance Jumper x's Div Div Div Div Div

1 Peyton Broussard Twist and Shout 16 36 - 36 88

2 Amelie Maraist Bubble Gum - 27 36 - 63

3 Payton Jeffery Scarlet - 36 - 21 57

4 Olivia Potier 24 Karrats - 32 2.5 14 48.5

5 Ben McWhorter Never the Less 32 - - - 32

6 Mia Mire Panser - 27 - - 27

Adelle Prejean Kisatchie Rose - 25 - - 25

Addie Burkeiser Connect The Spots 23 - - - 23

Mia Mire Apache - - 23 - 23

Adelle Prejean Kisatchie Scout - 16 - - 16

Chloe DInges California Raisin - - 16 - 16

Ella Robin Baron - 8 0 8 16

Brooke Meeks Cream Puff - 12 - - 12

Adelle Prejean Kisatchie Violet - 10 - - 10

Bree Bodtmann Henry 10 - - - 10

Sydney Terrnova Leo - 8 - - 8

Abigail Paul Olivia - - 6.5 - 6.5

Macie Myrick Panzer - - 6 - 6

Kayden Comeaux Midnight - 5 - - 5

Marcus Meza Captain Crunch - 4 - - 4

Marcus Meza Spotify - - 0 - 0

- - - - - - - -

Div Mini Jumpers/2' Jumpers Div Div Div Div Div

1 Amelie Maraist Bubble Gum - 32 36 - 68

2 Peyton Broussard Twist and Shout 14 - - 32 46

3 Bree Bodtmann Henry 12 19 10 - 41

4 Ben McWhorter Never the Less 40 - - - 40

5 Ashton Sorrells Q Bolt 32 - - - 32

6 Chloe Dinges California Raisin - 6 21 - 27

Julia Little Lena - - 8 15 23

Addie Burkeiser Connect The Spots 21 - - - 21

Gabby Smith Scarlet 21 - - - 21

Kate Long Remi 21 - - - 21

Bailey Buck Enzo - 12 7 - 19

Bailey Buck 24 Karrats - - - 15 15

Brooke Meeks Cream Puff - 8.5 - - 8.5

Brooke Meeks Hotty Toddy - - - 7 7

Marcus Meza Captain Crunch - 6 - - 6

Sara Breaux Beauty - - - 5 5

Cayden Comeaux Midnight - - 2.5 - 2.5

Mia Mire Apache - - - 2 2

Mia Mire Panser - 1 - - 1

Riley Rich Cecile - - 1 - 1

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - - -

Div 2'3 Jumpers Div Div Div Div Div

1 Phoebe Briggs Frist Class 10 7.5 30 30 77.5

2 Bree Bodtmann Henry - 17 21 - 38

Hub City 2020 Year End Points



CS WOEC/ CS KWF WOEC BME

Total 

Points

Hub City 2020 Year End Points

3 Meredith Thalheim Firefly 34 - - - 34

4 Ashton Sorrells Q Bolt 32 - - - 32

5 Samantha Stevens Josie - 30 - - 30

6 Melinda Saegert As You Wish 27 - - - 27

Daisy Hoffpauir Harley 23 - - - 23

Riley Rich Cecile - - 21 - 21

Bailey Buck 24 Karrats - - - 19 19

Kaylee Cutrer Q Bolt 14 - - - 14

Brooke Meeks Hotty Toddy - - - 13 13

Riley Rich Cisco 12 - - - 12

Chloe Dinges California Raisin - 11 - - 11

Bailey Buck Enzo - 10 - - 10

Kate Long Remi 10 - - - 10

Hilarie LeBlanc Cecile - - - 10 10

Connor Stegeman Quincy - 8 - - 8

Julia Little Lena - - - 6.5 6.5

Tanya Person Monty - - 6 - 6

Molie Lanteigne Ringo - - - 6 6

Lillie Monceaux Leonardo - - 4.5 - 4.5

Adelle Prejean Delilah - - 4 - 4

Lilly Monceaux Aiden - 1.5 - - 1.5

Nicole Hustead Voodoo 1 - - - 1

Sara Breaux Soliel - - - 0.5 0.5

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - - -

Div Hopeful Jumpers 2'6 Div Div Div Div Div

1 Phoebe Briggs First Class 8 16 10 40 74

2 Fallon Dugas 24 Karrats 34 - 17 - 51

3 Ashton Sorrells Q Bolt - - 36 - 36

4 Lilly Monceaux Aidan - 34 - 34

5 Samantha Stevens Josie - 25 - 25

6 Daisy Hoffpauir Harley 23 - - 23

Sara Breaux Soilel - - - 21 21

Emily McGill Cream Puff - - 17 - 17

Riley Rich Cisco 16 - - 16

Adelle Prejean Custom for Corales - - - 10 10

Hilarie LeBlanc Cecile - - - 8 8

Lillie Monceaux Leonardo - - 6.5 - 6.5

Connor Stegeman Quincy - 6 - 6

Samantha Stevens Aidan - - 3 - 3

Kaylee Cutrer Q Bolt 2 - - 2

Sara Breaux The Kingsman - - 0.5 - 0.5

Kate Long Remi - - 0.5 - 0.5

Adelle Prejean Kisatchie Scout - - 0 - 0

Ella Buetner A Wrinkle in Time - - 0 - 0

- - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - -

Div 2'9 Jumpers Div Div Div Div Div

1 Mary Elizabeth Gattle Ulla Blue - 10 10 40 60

2 Fallon Dugas 24 Karrats 18 - 32 - 50



CS WOEC/ CS KWF WOEC BME

Total 

Points

Hub City 2020 Year End Points

3 Ashton Sorrells Q Bolt - 40 6 - 46

4 Tanya Person Romeo - 8 7 21 36

5 Emily McGill Cream Puff - - 25 - 25

6 Katilyn Azemar Luke - 23 - - 23

Ella Buetner A Wrinkle in Time 13.5 - - - 13.5

Adelle Prejean Custom for Corales - - - 6 6

Sara Breaux The Kingsman - - 4 - 4

0

- - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - -

Div Low Schooling 3ft Div Div Div Div Div

1 Mary Elizabeth Gattle Ulla Blue - - 5 20 25

2 Katilyn Azemar Luke - 18 - 18

3 Celeste Rosteet Shinerbock - 13.5 - 13.5

4 Tanya Person Romeo - - - 11.5 11.5

- - 0

0

0

0

- - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - -

Div Child Adult Jumpers 3'3 Div Div Div Div Div

0

0

0

0

0

0

- - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - -

Div Open Jumper 3'6 Div Div Div Div Div



CS WOEC/ CS KWF WOEC BME

Total 

Points

Hub City 2020 Year End Points

0

0

0

0

0

0


